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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
NOVEMBER - 2021 23526 233243528 3914 34734145 27 440 267977674
DECEMBER - 2021 13 409 133724563 1531 12 435 668 14 940 146 160 231
JANUARY - 2022 23055 256 092 509 2248 20821253 25303 276913761
TOTAL 2020 372584 2426737 145 30176 125172944 402 760 2551910088
TOTAL 2021 246 844 2213831544 25571 182407 124 272415 2396 238 668
TOTAL 2022 23 055 256 092 509 2248 20821253 25303 276913 761
DAILY AVERAGE
NOVEMBER - 2021 1120 11106 835 186 1654007 1307 12 760 842
DECEMBER - 2021 1031 10 286 505 118 956 590 1149 11243 095
JANUARY - 2022 1441 16 005 782 141 1301328 1581 17307 110
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980711 137 566 393 1822 11547 104
TOTAL 2021 1138 10201989 118 840 586 1255 11042575
TOTAL 2022 1441 16 005 782 141 1301328 1581 17307 110
DAILY FIGURES
10/01/2022 1039 11915290 101 1039841 1140 12955132
11/01/2022 1356 14771967 64 423241 1420 15195 207
12/01/2022 952 8431213 88 1155425 1040 9586 638
13/01/2022 1503 18 664 435 129 1611841 1632 20276276
14/01/2022 987 12161156 83 1146768 1070 13307 924
17/01/2022 395 2918631 45 158 748 440 3077379
18/01/2022 1378 16 667 064 101 808 831 1479 17 475 896
19/01/2022 1201 15291739 116 1551161 1317 16 842 900
20/01/2022 1577 20010334 105 1407 693 1682 21418027
21/01/2022 1467 14 405 766 220 1657047 1687 16 062 813
24/01/2022 2976 29 335085 298 2437349 3274 31772434
25/01/2022 1350 16 856 238 175 1146713 1525 18 002 952
26/01/2022 1502 14 474 479 174 2134546 1676 16 609 025
27/01/2022 2568 27578947 267 1586152 2835 29165 100
28/01/2022 1271 15729340 141 1193634 1412 16922974

31/01/2022 1533 16 880 824 141 1362260 1674 18 243 084
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %TOT of % CUM eurm eurm %TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 5762 22.8% 22.8% 78.65 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 78.65 28.4% 28.4% 5762
2 STELLANTIS 3740 14.8% 37.6% 56.39 2 STELLANTIS 56.39 20.4% 48.8% 3740
3 ENI 1884 7.4% 45.0% 24.87 3 ENI 24.87 9.0% 57.7% 1884
4 ENEL 1412 5.6% 50.6% 13.86 4 TENARIS 14.92 5.4% 63.1% 981
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 1399 5.5% 56.1% 14.38 5 TESLA 14.64 5.3% 68.4% 934
6 UNICREDIT 1212 4.8% 60.9% 14.00 6 INTESA SANPAOLO 14.38 5.2% 73.6% 1399
7 TENARIS 981 3.9% 64.8% 14.92 7 UNICREDIT 14.00 5.1% 78.7% 1212
8 TESLA 934 3.7% 68.5% 14.64 8 ENEL 13.86 5.0% 83.7% 1412
9 SAIPEM 804 3.2% 71.6% 4.15 9 CNH INDUSTRIAL 8.86 3.2% 86.9% 701
10 TELECOM ITALIA 738 2.9% 74.6% 3.80 10 FERRARI 4.36 1.6% 88.4% 464
11 CNH INDUSTRIAL 701 2.8% 77.3% 8.86 11 SAIPEM 4.15 1.5% 89.9% 804
12 LEONARDO 671 2.7% 80.0% 3.08 12 TELECOM ITALIA 3.80 1.4% 91.3% 738
13 FERRARI 464 1.8% 81.8% 4.36 13 LEONARDO 3.08 1.1% 92.4% 671
14 IVECO GROUP 352 1.4% 83.2% 1.50 14 AMAZON 2.60 0.9% 93.4% 231
15 BPER BANCA 327 1.3% 84.5% 173 15 BPER BANCA 173 0.6% 94.0% 327
16 DIASORIN 301 1.2% 85.7% 141 16 GENERALI ASS 1.67 0.6% 94.6% 249
17 BANCO BPM 290 1.1% 86.8% 1.48 17 IVECO GROUP 1.50 0.5% 95.1% 352
18 GENERALI ASS 249 1.0% 87.8% 1.67 18 BANCO BPM 1.48 0.5% 95.7% 290
19 TELECOM ITALIAR 236 0.9% 88.8% 1.15 19 DIASORIN 1.41 0.5% 96.2% 301
20 AZIMUT 234 0.9% 89.7% 1.20 20 AZIMUT 1.20 0.4% 96.6% 234
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